Acetone,Hydrogen Peroxide, 

Cumene,Heavy ends of Cumene, 

Cumox Oil)

Territorial Limit:  India

Estimated Annual Turnover; Rs. 600 Crores

Indeminity Limit Sum Assured (Rs)

Any One Accident

(Rupees Sixty Seven Crore Twenty Seven 

Lakhs  only) 672700000

Any One Year

(Rupees Sixty Seven Crore Twenty Seven 

Lakhs  only) 672700000

Note: Annual Report available on our site www.hoclindia.com

Excess To be specified

Annexure - 10

PUBLIC LIABILTY POLICIES

Policy period: 01.04.2026 to 31.03.2027

HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD AMBALAMUGAL

1. Fire Policy for Plant & Machinery, CPP and